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Generate solar
power with us!

Solar storage for
when you need it

Charge your life
with solar enerergy

New technology
in Solar Kit

Energy-efficient system 
for heating water
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Hybrid Inverters / Application: Residential

Grid-tied Inverters / Application: Commercial & Industrial Places

600-1.000W

Micro All-in-one
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Grid-tied Inverter 
Application: Commercial & Industrial Places
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Grid-tied Inverter 
Application: Commercial & Industrial Places
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Benefits
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Benefits
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Input & Output Voltaje AC 230V (1-Phase) AC 400V (3-Phase)

Input Frequency 50/60Hz

Tetherd/Socket ·/-

Output Power 1.3kW to 7.4kW 7kW to 22kW

Output Current 6A to 32A 10A to 32A

Meter Built-in metering chip + external MID meter (optional)

Residual Current Detection DC 6 mA

Socket Type Type 2 Socket with Sutter

Network Interface WIFI & Bluetooth & Ethernet & 4G

RFID Reader Yes

Status Indication LED ring

Function modes Solar mode, balance loads mode

Ingress Protection IP65

<2000mMaximun Altitude
Storage Temperatura -40~85ºC

Operating Temperature -30~55ºC

Impact Protection Class IK10

YesUV Resistant

Mounting Wall or Pole

Housing Metal

Dimensions (W/H/D) 278/360/152 mm

5mLength of gun cable

12kgWeight

Yes
Over Voltage & Under

Voltage Protection

Contactor Adhesion Protection Yes

YesLightning Protection

YesOver Temperature Protection

YesEmergency Stop

YesOver Current Protection

CP Signal Short Circuit Protection Yes

Certifications CE, TUV/ EN / IEC 61851-1
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Benefits
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Bexie Group Heat Pumps are a highly efficient system for 
heating water using ambient air, with a COP > 4.

At BEXIE GROUP, we believe that true innovation goes beyond 
energy savings—it means creating solutions that are efficient 
and sustainable.

Whether you're upgrading your home or looking for a greener 
solution for heating water, BEXIE GROUP has the expertise and 
technology to support your transition to clean, smart energy.

WHAT IS AN AIR-TO-WATER HEAT PUMP?
An air-to-water heat pump is an electrical device that takes heat 
from ambient air and transfers it to water.

And provide heating or hot water inside the home, in the most 
efficient  and sustainable way. It is an extremely energy-efficient 
way of heating or sanitizing hot water for every home while also 
reducing your household’s carbon emissions.

Energy-efficient system 
for heating water
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BENEFITS

• Built with high-performance components.
• Highky energy efficiency product.
• Reduce your carbon footprint and energy bills.
• Low maintenance and long lifespan.
• COP>4.

/ Energy-efficient System 

Progressive increase
of your energy saving.

*Any of our products meets the corresponding quality measures.

System design
adapted to your home.

High-quality product
for a longer life cycle.

Sustainable hot water
in your daily life
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HEAT PUMP
E SERIES-FLOOR

Horizontal/Vertical design, space saving

Intelligent & auto operation

Stainless steel tank, long service life

External condenser coil, safe and reliable

Outlet water temp out to 75ºC

R290 Eco re�rgerant MODBUS communication

Sterilization function, high pressure protection
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DO WE HAVE TO PAY THE DIFFERENCE?�

HEAT PUMP
E SERIES-FLOOR

Model

Heat Pump
Rated power input (W)

Rated current (A)

Max input power (W)

Max input current (A)

Power supply (V / Hz)

Load profile

Energy efficiency class*

COP DHW*

Heating time (h:min)*

V40 ErP (L)*

AEC (kWh)*

COP DHW**

Heating time (h:min)*

V40 ErP (L)*

AEC (kWh)**

Ambient tem.range (ºC)

Max water outlet Temp. (ºC)

Refrigerant type and mass (g)

Electric heater
Rated power input (W)

Rated current (A)

Ambient Temp.range (ºC)

Max water outlet Temp. (ºC)

Water tank
Storage volume (L)

Inner tank

Max tank pressure (MPa)

Water inlet/outlet pipe (mm)

Drainage pipe (mm)

Magnesium rod joint (mm)

Noise levels [dB (A)]

Water proof class

Anti-shock class

Net size (mm)

Packing size (mm)

N.W (kg)

G.W (kg)

Loading per 20′GP/40′GP 

505

2.20

860

3.74

220-240v~/50Hz

L

A+

3.24

7:04

251

761

3.66

6:05

252

672

-7~43

65

R290 (150g)

Others

1500

6.52

-15~43

75

200

Enameled water tank

1.0

DN20

DN20

M33

52

IPXI

I

Ø662x1350

725*725*1680

100.0

115.0

21/48/48 (pcs)

505

2.20

860

3.74

220-240v~/50Hz

L

A+

3.27

9:44

325

753

3.77

7:35

322

651

-7~43

65

R290 (150g)

1500

6.52

-15~43

75

250

Enameled water tank

1.0

DN20

DN20

M33

52

IPXI

I

Ø662x1770

725*725*1920

110.0

126.0

21/48/48 (pcs)

52

IPXI

I

Ø662x1970

725*725*2120

136.0

152.0

21/48/48 (pcs)

250

Enameled water tank

1.0

DN20

DN20

M33

1500

6.52

-15~43

75

505

2.20

860

3.74

220-240v~/50Hz

XL

A+

3.49

10:42

383

1173

3.93

9:13

381

1041

-7~43

65

R290 (150g) 35



HEAT PUMP
E SERIES M4 - WALL MOUNTED

Horizontal/Vertical design, space saving

Intelligent & auto operation

Stainless steel tank, long service life

External condenser coil, safe and reliable

Outlet water temp out to 75ºC

R290 Eco re�rgerant MODBUS communication

Sterilization function, high pressure protection
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DO WE HAVE TO PAY THE DIFFERENCE?�

HEAT PUMP
E SERIES M4 - WALL MOUNTED

Model

Heat Pump
Rated power input (W)

Rated current (A)

Max input power (W)

Max input current (A)

Power supply (V / Hz)

Load profile

Energy efficiency class*

COP DHW*

Heating time (h:min)*

V40 ErP (L)*

AEC (kWh)*

COP DHW**

Heating time (h:min)*

V40 ErP (L)*

AEC (kWh)**

Ambient tem.range (ºC)

Max water outlet Temp. (ºC)

Refrigerant type and mass (g)

Electric heater
Rated power input (W)

Rated current (A)

Max water outlet Temp. (ºC)

Water tank
Storage volume (L)

Inner tank

Max tank pressure (MPa)

Water inlet/outlet pipe (mm)

Drainage pipe (mm)

Magnesium rod joint (mm)

Noise levels [dB (A)]

Water proof class

Anti-shock class

Net size (mm)

Packing size (mm)

N.W (kg)

G.W (kg)

Loading per 20′GP/40′GP 

200

1.0

350

1.7

220-240v~/50Hz

M

A+

2.86

4:26

79

433

3.41

3:35

80

361

-7~43

65

R290 (150g)

Others

1500

6.52

75

80

Enameled water tank

0.8

DN15

-

-

49

IPXI

I

522*548*1026

570*585*1347

57

71

39/80/80 (pcs)

1500

6.5

1500

6.52

75

KR15 / 80DN5W-M4 KR15 / 100DN5W-M4 KR15 / 120DN5W-M4

200

1.0

350

1.7

220-240v~/50Hz

M

A+

2.98

5:46

106

415

3.31

4:46

106

375

-7~43

65

R290 (150g)

200

1.0

350

1.7

220-240v~/50Hz

M

A+

2.90

7:19

130

425

3.46

5:55

130

355

-7~43

65

R290 (150g)

100

Enameled water tank

0.8

DN15

-

-

120

Enameled water tank

0.8

DN15

-

-

50

IPXI

I

522*548*1366

570*585*1507

62

78

39/80/80 (pcs)

55

IPXI

I

522*548*1526

570*585*1667

67

85-

39/80/80 (pcs)
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HEAT PUMP
S SERIES - WALL MOUNTED

Horizontal/Vertical design, space saving

Intelligent & auto operation

Stainless steel tank, long service life

External condenser coil, safe and reliable

Outlet water temp out to 75ºC

R290 Eco re�rgerant MODBUS communication

Sterilization function, high pressure protection
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HEAT PUMP
S SERIES - WALL MOUNTED

Model

Rated Heating Capacity

Power Supply

COP (A20)

ERP (7ºC)

Highest water temperature

Electric heater

Electric heater ampere

Operation condition

Refrigerant

Noise (dB)

Cover maerial

Heat exchanger

Tank material

Tank capacity

Water connection

Fan - air duct size

Water connection

Air Flow

Dimension

RS-GAD 100L RS-GAD 150L

900W

220V-50Hz

3.4

A++

75ºC

1.5kW

6.8A

-7~35ºC

R290

46dB

SS316

100L

M 3/4”

Ø125mm

M 3/4”

260m3/h

Ø560-1450mm

900W

220V-50Hz

3.4

A++

75ºC

1.5kW

6.8A

-7~35ºC

R290

46dB

SS316

150L

M 3/4”

Ø125mm

M 3/4”

260m3/h

Ø560-1480mm

Steel (with powder coated)

Micro-channel
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HEAT PUMP
S SERIES - FLOOR STANDING

Horizontal/Vertical design, space saving

Intelligent & auto operation

Stainless steel tank, long service life

External condenser coil, safe and reliable

Outlet water temp out to 75ºC

R290 Eco re�rgerant MODBUS communication

Sterilization function, high pressure protection
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HEAT PUMP

Model

Input power (kW)

Current (A)

Voltage

Heating capacity (kW)

Highest water temperature

Refrigerant

Electric heather (kW)

Max current (A)

Max input power (kW)

Unit size (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Noise (dB)

RS-GAD 100L RS-GAD 150L

0.45

2.1

220-240

1.8

75ºC

R290

2.0

12.8

2.8

Ø560x1750

72

46

0.45

2.1

220-240

1.8

75ºC

R290

2.0

12.8

2.8

Ø650x1920

110

46

S SERIES - FLOOR STANDING
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